503
504
505
506
507
508

Name

Mark Ewing
Adam Parks
David Sidery
Michael Dillon
Stuart Taylor
Stefanie Parks
Geoff Clarke
Craig Thurlow
Dave Harris
Carl Fewster

Carl Smith
Emma-Jane Lambie
Bruce Milsom
Vincent Cantwell
Justin Swift

Elliot Grant

First name

Mark
Adam
David
Michael
Stuart
Stefanie
Geoff
Craig
Dave
Carl

Carl
Emma-Jane
Bruce
Vincent
Justin

Elliot

Last name

Ewing
Parks
Sidery
Dillon
Taylor
Parks
Clarke
Thurlow
Harris
Fewster

Smith
Lambie
Milsom
Cantwell
Swift
Grant

Team name
MAD COW - 35km

CMBC & Team CP
Christchurch Single Track Club

North Canterbury Cycle club

The EPIC XCM 100km

North Canterbury Cycle club
North Canterbury Cycle club
North Canterbury Cycle club
New Plymouth Mountain Bikers

Distance Category Age Gender Info 1

MC Open 39 Male NZL
MC Open 35 Male GBR
MC Open 46 Male  NZL
MC Open 49 Male NZL
MC Open 54 Male NZL
MC Open 41 Female GBR
MC Open 43 Male  NZL
MC Open 51 Male NZL
MC Open 65 Male NZL
MC Open 47 Male  NZL
XCM Open 41 Male NZL
XCM Open 39 Female NZL
XCM Open 62 Male GBR
XCM Open 57 Male IRL
XCM Open 51 Male NZL
XCM Open 37 Male NZL

Time

1:43:26.7
1:48:48.9
1:58:43.9
2:13:05.7
2:17:35.4
2:19:18.5
2:25:57.0
2:27:40.7
DNS

DNS

8:13:06.3
9:22:29.6
9:48:21.2
10:29:08.6
DNF

DNS

Start

3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6
3:01:58.6

26:14.2
26:14.2
26:14.2
26:14.2
26:14.2

Finish

4:45:25.3
4:50:47.5
5:00:42.6
5:15:04.3
5:19:34.0
5:21:17.1
5:27:55.6
5:29:39.3

8:39:20.5
9:48:43.7
10:14:35.3
10:565:22.7



Bib Name

927 Michael Paterson
906 Matt Bonisch

931 David Cary

912 Andy Young

924 Lee Butts

914 Timi Wiremu

907 Dave Burridge

932 Chris Stephens
925 Jamie Hawker

903 Natasha Sanders
904 Campbell Sanders
917 Jake Dorrans

923 Jeremy Wheeler
908 Steve Strange

913 Nick Hanson

926 Rhett Doyle

919 Olivia Barron

920 Kimberley Gibbons-Hurinui
928 Tristan Phipps

915 Harley Linton

922 Anna Christophorou
909 Kane McNicoll
930 Lynn Strange

929 Kev Strange

911 Chris Payne

921 Stephanie Schnoor
902 Dylan Bryan

905 Eilis Crehan

916 Mike O'Connor
918 Darrin Stewart

958 Vajin Armstrong
957 Dayle Mclauchlan
806 Thomas Kissel
819 Louis Schindler
954 Nancy Jiang

816 Damian Cranney
818 Robert Loveridge
811 Blair Cooper

804 Byron Mann

803 David Grimes
815 lain Gover

809 Bjorn Strat

814 Dean Boote

812 Gaylene Saywell
805 Alex Meaclem
817 Mike Taylor

802 Elizabeth Woodgate
807 Maria Earl

821 Peter Hall

813 Tim Saywell

First name

Michael
Matt
David
Andy
Lee

Timi
Dave
Chris
Jamie
Natasha
Campbell
Jake
Jeremy
Steve
Nick
Rhett
Olivia
Kimberley
Tristan
Harley
Anna
Kane
Lynn
Kev
Chris
Stephanie
Dylan
Eilis
Mike
Darrin

Vajin
Dayle
Thomas
Louis
Nancy
Damian
Robert
Blair
Byron
David
lain
Bjorn
Dean
Gaylene
Alex
Mike
Elizabeth
Maria
Peter
Tim

Last name

Paterson
Bonisch
Cary
Young
Butts
Wiremu
Burridge
Stephens
Hawker
Sanders
Sanders
Dorrans
Wheeler
Strange
Hanson
Doyle
Barron
Gibbons-Hurinui
Phipps
Linton
Christophorou
McNicoll
Strange
Strange
Payne
Schnoor
Bryan
Crehan
O'Connor
Stewart

Armstrong
Mclauchlan
Kissel
Schindler
Jiang
Cranney
Loveridge
Cooper
Mann
Grimes
Gover
Strat
Boote
Saywell
Meaclem
Taylor
Woodgate
Earl

Hall
Saywell

Team name Distance Category Age
The HOMESTEAD HALF 21km

- HH20 Open 42
- HH20 Open 36
- HH20 Open 64
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 59
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 42
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 41
- HH20 Open 59
- HH20 Open 52
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 64
- HH20 Open 46
- HH20 Open 47
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 30
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 44
- HH20 Open 60
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 36
- HH20 Open 60
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 28
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 37
- HH20 Open 42
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 32
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 50
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 36
- HH20 Open 62
Wildthings HH20 Open 63
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 46
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 37
- HH20 Open 24
- HH20 Open 22
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 42
Speed Freaks HH20 Open 23

The STAMPEDE 50km

- S50 Open 42
Sumner S50 Open 42
Worsley Warriors S50 Open 36
Heaphy Express S50 Open 45
Nelson Athletic S50 Open 32
- S50 Open 31
Socal Ultra Runners S50 Open 54
- S50 Open 30
- S50 Open 38
- S50 Open 50
- S50 Open 51
vaxjo loparklubb S50 Open 26
Nelson Athletic S50 Open 27
- S50 Open 40
- S50 Open 22
- S50 Open 48
- S50 Open 58
- S50 Open 40
- S50 Open 50
- S50 Open 41

Gender Info 1

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

NZL
NzL
GBR
NZL
NzL
NZL
NZL
NzL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NzL

AUS

NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NzL
NZL
NZL
AUS
USA
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
SWE
NZL
NZL

NZL
AUS
NzL
GBR
NZL

Time

2:03:09.2
2:17:23.8
2:18:46.2
2:19:30.6
2:19:33.4
2:21:48.9
2:22:46.1
2:25:33.3
2:26:55.4
2:28:49.1
2:28:51.7
2:40:33.6
2:40:35.7
2:49:39.6
2:50:12.3
2:56:43.9
3:11:31.8
3:13:54.2
3:13:57.4
3:20:23.9
3:20:26.7
3:20:34.8
3:29:09.5
3:29:09.9
3:41:24.6
3:41:26.0
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

4:32:39.7
4:33:44.3
4:36:04.5
4:40:55.3
5:00:39.7
5:10:13.3
5:20:21.8
5:50:06.3
6:07:54.9
6:14:25.8
6:39:48.2
7:33:29.0
7:33:32.2
7:35:04.8
7:47:20.0
8:03:46.7
8:08:37.7
8:12:10.9
8:26:53.4
8:52:58.0

Start

2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8
2:51:01.8

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Finish

4:54:10.9
5:08:25.6
5:09:47.9
5:10:32.3
5:10:35.1
5:12:50.6
5:13:47.8
5:16:35.0
5:17:57.1
5:19:50.9
5:19:53.5
5:31:35.4
5:31:37.5
5:40:41.3
5:41:14.1
5:47:45.7
6:02:33.5
6:04:55.9
6:04:59.2
6:11:25.6
6:11:28.5
6:11:36.5
6:20:11.2
6:20:11.7
6:32:26.4
6:32:27.7

4:32:39.7
4:33:44.3
4:36:04.5
4:40:55.3
5:00:39.7
5:10:13.3
5:20:21.8
5:50:06.3
6:07:54.9
6:14:25.8
6:39:48.2
7:33:29.0
7:33:32.2
7:35:04.8
7:47:20.0
8:03:46.7
8:08:37.7
8:12:10.9
8:26:53.4
8:52:58.0



	MTB
	RUN

